
One of the best global
Crypto Platform
A trusted destination for traders worldwide,
start your investement journey here.

Discover Accounts

Crypto Real Estate Gold

jiobit.in



World class platform
trade without a doubt
Trade with confidence — seamless, secure,
and built for results.

Available on multiple platforms

jiobit.in



Robot Trading - Future of trading world

1. Crypto Trading

2. Forex Trading

24/7 Market Access – Trade leading
cryptocurrencies anytime, anywhere.
24/7 Market Access – Trade leading
cryptocurrencies anytime, anywhere.

Global Currency Pairs – Access major,
minor, and exotic forex pairs.

3. Real Estate
Global Property Listings – Invest in prime
real estate markets worldwide.

jiobit.in



TYPE OF INCOME

jiobit.in

Staking Rewards

Direct Refferal

Leadership Bonus

International Bonus

Level Bonus



STAKING PACKAGES

jiobit.in

Invester: 2x

Worker: 3x

Direct Refferal: 12%

$50 to $10,000



LET YOUR MONEY ORBIT THE FUTURE

jiobit.in

Daily Earnings

+0.5%
Monthly Earnings
+15%

Stake in
Seconds

Track
Every Bit

Withdraw
Anytime



LEVEL INCOME Condition: Minimum 4 Direct for level income

jiobit.in

1. Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level 6

5%

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

3%

1.5%

.75%

.40%

.25%



RANK & INCENTIVES
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1. 2500$ 90$

200$

500$

1000$

2500$

6000$

15000$

25000$

50000$

2.

3.

4.

5.

Business Reward

6. 100000
$ 7000$

1200$

20000$

35000$

50000$

300000
$

800000
$

1500000
$

2500000
$

7.

8.

9.

10.

Business Reward

Calculation based on 100% 1 Direct & it’s team,
The rest 100% from others overall directs & their team



POTENTIAL OF JIObit

jiobit.in

JIOBIT brings a transformative shift to traditional industries by offering predictive
intelligence, automation, and seamless connectivity, enabling unprecedented 
efficiency and innovation.

JIOBIT fosters a vibrant and interconnected community of Cryptocurrency,
newcomers, investors, and enterprises. JIOBIT ecosystem stays true to its core
mission, ensuring alignment & synergy.



OUR MISSION

OUR VISION

jiobit.in

JIOBIT aspires to be the beacon of next generation blockchain uniting individuals,
government, and businesses within a singular ecosystem.

JIOBIT envisions itself as the catalyst igniting a revolution in innovation. It stands
as an avant-garde force for digitally interconnected boundaries & a sustainable
tomorrow.



TERMS & CONDITIONS
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Embrace the power of balance in 50:50 ratio for power leg and other legs business
and tap into a world of limitless possibilities.

Minimum withdraw amount is 20 USDT (MULTIPLE OF 10). A withdraw fee of 5%
applies.

You can earn up to 300% of your total investment.

Deposit and withdrawal available in USDT only.

24×7 withdrawal available.

Re- topup required after 300%.



Save time. Get higher return.
Multiply wealth.

jiobit.in

Various assets

Invest across crypto,
gold, and real estate
for balanced growth.

Market analysis

Stay ahead with real-
time market insights
and trends.

Enhanced tools

Use smart tools to
automate and
maximize returns.



Thank you for taking the time to explore
 Jiobit Trading & Investment.

We’re excited to partner with you on your journey
 toward smarter trading, better investments,

 and financial growth.

jiobit.in

Have questions? Our support team is here to help.

support@jiobit.comMail:


